Hisense Keole-/fryseskab RB440N4AWD1

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Frysekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Arligt energiforbrug
Afrimningssystem
Dgrheengsling
Farve

Justerbare fadder
Vanddispenser
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

D

238 L

98 L

36 dB(A)

197 kWh/ar

Ja

Hgjreheenglset, vendbar
Hvid

Ja, kun de forreste
Ja

2000 mm

600 mm

592 mm

63,0 kg
6921727084873



